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Verbandsliga 2018-2019 2018/2019

Nr  Mannschaft/Spiellokal

=

ViL Gréafenhainichen

ML: Steffen Michel

Telefon:  keine Angabe

Mobil:  +49 160 97467812
e-Mail:  seffen_michel @gmx.de

Spiellokal:
Sportforum Gréfenhainichen
Lindenallee 6
06773 Grafenhainichen

2 USC Magdeburg

ML: Thomas Reichert

Telefon: 0391-7338584

Mobil: 0173-9158498

e-Mail:  ThomasR.MD@t-online.de

Spiellokal:
Otto-von-Guericke-Universitét
Gebaude 05
Falkenbergstralle
39106 Magdeburg

[e¥]

SV Merseburg

ML: Thomas Hartung
Telefon:  keine Angabe

Mobil: 0178 7222839

e-Mail:  tom.hartung@gmx.net

Spiellokal:
Am Saalehang 2
06217 Merseburg

I~

SK Dessau 93

ML: Rainer Erler

Telefon: 034051891019

Mobil: 0170 8125841

e-Mail: r.erler@datel-dessau.de

Spiellokal:
Schulungsraum der DVG
Erich-K dckert-Str. 48
06842 Dessau-Rofdlau

(c)CLM 2008-2024

Stamm Name

O~NO O WNPE 0 ~NO UL WNBRE 0O~NO UL WNPE

0O~NO UL WNPR

Michel,Steffen
Schonfeld,Frank
Stockmann,Till (G)
Kurth,Uwe
Schubert,Marco
Hintzsche,| ngol f
Dubbratz,Frank
Adolph,Lutz

Geue,Niklas
Tobiska,Jens
Anders,Alexey
Timoschenko,Enrico
Hoffmann,Simon
Bundrock, Thomas
Wagner,Dominik
Reichert,Thomas

Heineck,Lars-Peter

Hoffmann,Lennard (G)

Grieger,Thomas
Hartung,Thomas
Richter,Tobias
Hoffmann,Dustin
Weber,Matthias
Selle, Thomas

Schneider,Peter
Uhlig,Frank
Spreng,Simon
Schubert,Ralf
Erler,Rainer
Schéfer,Sven
Durban, Theodor
Vollmer,Max

Seite 1/3

Dwz

2062
1973
1861
1933
1811
1979
1890
1745

2128
2200
1981
1893
1858
2005
1742
1910

2076
2010
2096
2068
2007
1844
19017
2015

2113
1530
2150
2082
2047
1948

Ersatz Name
9  Richter,Philipp
10 Quinque,Michael
11  Kowalski,Bernd
12 Neumann,Dirk
13 Wilhelm,Dominik
14  Koppe,Carl
15 Neustadt,Ronald
16  QuinqueKlaus
17  Juraschek,Peter
18 Honig,Gerald
19 Gast,Rainer
20  Zieschang,Hans-Joachi
9  Fahsa,Nico
10 Schréter,Lucas
11 Lyashkevych,Igor
12  Onuoha,Prince Chieme
13 Weber,Henry
14 Pikalow,Michael
15 Oelkers,René
16  Nguyen Manh,Hoang
17  Kraewski,Christian
18 Brandt,Florian
19 Hanisch,Klaus
20 Trippe,Max
9  Wildenrath,Dirk
10 Hettstedt,Jorg
11 Hartung,Katja
12 Pflug,Tanja
13  Biuscher,Sven
14  Burghardt,Peter
15 Grieger,Marcus
16 Mamous,Ahmad
17  Wiegand,Ronny
18 Persing,Sylvio
19 Schmerbach,Andre
20 Donath,Simon
9 Matthey,Harald
10 Leibovitch,lziaslav
11 Ozeran,Wladimir
12  Schneider,Jens Erik
13 Weder,Axel
14  Pannier,Thomas
15 Hubner,Walter
16  Mirschinka,Oliver
17  Luebeck,Wolfgang
18 Thom,Michael
19  Spangenberg,Holger
20 Horicht,Michael
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Dwz

1640
1638
1652
1662
1581
1528
1623
1555
1555
1462
1490
1487

1842
1782
1930
1991
1752
1771
1943
1795
1694
1712
1954
1660

2061
1913
1849
1822
1816
1902
1891
1788
1726
1786
1690
1155

2007
2035
2033
1940
1909
1764
1764
1722
1783
1662
1631
1604
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(c)CLM 2008-2024

Verbandsliga 2018-2019 2018/2019

Mannschaft/Spiellokal

Reideburger SV 90 Halle

ML: Dr. Uwe Hentschel
Telefon:  0345/5635532

Mobil: 0171/ 8643015

e-Mail:  dr.uwe.hentschel @web.de

Spiellokal:

Reideburger Sportverein 1990 e.V.

Paul-Singer-Str. 56 A
06116 Halle

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg |11

ML: David Rickmann
Telefon:  keine Angabe
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:  ricki99@web.de

Spiellokal:
Jugendherberge Magdeburg
Leiterstral3e 10
39104 Magdeburg

USV Hallell

ML: Dr. Manfred Pichler
Telefon:  keine Angabe
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:

manfred.pichler@t-online.de

Spiellokal:
Haus des Sports
Nietlebener Stral2e 14
06126 Halle

Coéthener FC Germania 03

ML: Philipp Bader

Telefon:  keine Angabe

Mobil: 0176 44486264
e-Mail:  philippbader@arcor.de

Spiellokal:
Hotel "Stadt Kothen”
Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 22
06366 K othen

Stamm Name

O~NO O WNPE 0 ~NO UL WNBRE 0O~NO UL WNPE

0O~NO UL WNPR

Gundermann,Melissa
Weber,Benedikt
Oltmanns,|ngmar
Post,Hugo
Henning,Marvin
Dietz,Florian
Schmidt, Thomas
Bergmann,Marcus

Rohr, Tobias
Zeuner,Ole (G)
Zeuner,Michael
Strumpf,Erik

von Angern,Cedric
Nikitin,Alexander
Griep,Hendrik
Rohr,Oliver

Grobel ,Aaron
Liebert,Heinz
Perekhozhuk,Maksym
Altstadt,Karl-Simon
Hentzgen, Thomas
Pichler,Manfred
Huth,Martin
Liebscher,Helmar

Naujeck, Tim
Praczyk,Karl
Naujeck,vonne
Bader,Philipp
Garbe Antje
David,Rene
Wessdlly,Constance
Naujeck,Siegfried

Seite 2/3

Dwz

2027
1971
2141
2014
2114
1905
1899

2144
1963
2128
1962
1984
1974
1948
1989

2082
2017
2003
1916
1976
1966
1992
1982

1983
1989

876
2084

1900
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Ersatz Name
9 Hundrieser,Madlte
10  Schnoor,Friedrich
11  Hentschel,Uwe
12  Seidel,Arne Christian
13  WolkeRalf
14 Ritter,Uwe
15 Schlosser,Justin
16  Schlosser,Ralph
17 KlugeTim
18 Kern,René
19 Rohn,Volker
20 Branditz,Heiko
9 RussAron
10  Joppich,Til (G)
11 Rickmann,David
12 Grahn,Jirgen
13 Romanov,Denys
14  Heutling,Elina (G)
15 Spandel,Michael
16  Eschner,Fabian (G)
17  Schwieger,Thomas
18 Khanbekyan,Areg (G)
19 Kirstein,Roland
20 Udelnov,Valentin (G)
9  Groger,Stefan
10 Leonhardt,Karl-Heinz
11  Swoboda,Peter
12 Nowak,Stefan
13  Heppner,René
14 Kuihn,Karsten
15 Kretzschmar,Arnd
16  Jedlitzke,Uwe
17 Dietz,Kristin
9  Hantsch,Ralf
10 Heun,Georg
11  Schneider,Eric
12  GarbeMaximilian
13 Renner,Bernd
14 Philipp,Hans-Joachim
15 ThielickeNiklas
16  Ptakul,Lev
17  Amann,Alexander
18 Kimmel,Tina
19 David,Bernd
20  Fischer,Jorg

Erstellt mit CLM - ChessLeagueManager [ https://www.chessleaguemanager.de ]

Dwz

1795
1841
1835
1802
1719
1751
1741
1605
1615
1670
1578
1655

1829
1672
1767
1840
1704
1690
1773
1683
1619
1542
1581
1259

2048
1894
1897
1848
1883
1847
1872
1803
1900

1979
1917
1936
1825
1913
1874
1686
1833
1638
1619
1747
1613
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(c)CLM 2008-2024

Verbandsliga 2018-2019 2018/2019

Mannschaft/Spiellokal

SG 1871 L Gberitz 11

ML: Christian Béhm
Telefon: 0173 3139499
Mobil:  keine Angabe
e-Mail:  cboehm90@web.de

Spiellokal:
L &beritzer Schachclub
Straf3e der Jugend 3b
06780 Zoérbig

SG Aufbau Elbe Magdeburg ||

ML: Jens Windelband
Telefon:  keine Angabe

Mobil:  0176-40265685
e-Mail:  jwindelband@web.de

Spiellokal:
Jugendherberge Magdeburg
Leiterstral3e 10
39104 Magdeburg

Staffelleiter :
Otfried Zerfass
otfried.zerfass@gmx.de

Stamm Name

0O~NO UL WNPE

0 ~NO UL WNBRE

Mertens,Fridolin
Kakhof,Stefan
Otikova,Elina
Bohm,Christian
Schéfer,Reyk
Deutsch,Joey

M inzberg,Stephan
Bethge,Johanna

Paul ,Johannes
Rafayevych,Vilen

L opez-Rojas, Jeffrey
Schone,Maria
Rothe,Guido
Wagner,Benjamin
Schlichthaar,Robert
Koénig,Marco

Seite 3/3

Dwz

2099
2152
2050
2007
2071
1994
1833
1755

2344
2133
2179
2131
2081
2089
2174
2063

Ersatz Name
9 Lehmann,Patricia
10 Klyszcz,Michael
11  Hoegendulia
12  Hahndel,Thomas
13  OzolsAndris
14 Richter,Thomas
15 RoMBer,Nicklas Stefan
16  Schuster,Rebekka
17 Thomaschewski,Heiko
18 SchiefkeKevin
19 Daus,Christian
20 Priese, Annika
9  Schulz,Marcel
10 Windeband,Jens
11  HeyneJan-Hendrik
12  Erbs,Susan
13  Sieber,Martin
14 Schlegd,Kai Friedrich
15  Willberg,Frank
16  Marnyuk,Serhiy
17 Badal Kheder,Hiwa
18 CegdaCecilia
19 Herter,Arne (G)
20 Bartels,Sebastian

erstellt am 29. Mérz 2024, 13:50

Erstellt mit CLM - ChessLeagueManager [ https://www.chessleaguemanager.de ]

Dwz

1749
1936
1693
1894
1711
1619
1526
1706
1754
1618
1615
1621

2002
2000
1949
1970
1980
1805
1759
1770
1636
1587
1562
1436


mailto:cboehm90@web.de
mailto:jwindelband@web.de

